
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER; Date Recorded= 1978;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197801040000
00990

01/04/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNS, GUY
L. & BERN-
ETAL

373 263

197801050000
01420

01/05/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BICE, MARY
(MRS)

23 237 Other:SEE
INST

197801050000
01430

01/05/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BICE, JOHN T.
& MARY

23 235 Other:SEE
INST

197801050000
01780

01/05/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES BICE, MARY
(MRS)

23 236 Other:SEE
INST

197801090000
02850

01/09/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD, L.
HOLT

373 449

197801180000
06650

01/18/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKERBY
AUTOMOTIVE
ENTE

373 732

197801190000
06930

01/19/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

373 776

197801190000
07140

01/19/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

373 782

197801300000
11150

01/30/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND,
STEVE &
LEVERNE

374 65

197801300000
11210

01/30/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ACTON,
RONALD T. &
BRENDA

374 112

197801300000
11820

01/30/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES ACTON,
RONALD T. &
BRENDA

23 646 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:368 Pg:502
Instr
#:19770817000
085790

197801310000
12500

01/31/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE MACE,
RICHARD LEE
& JACQU

374 142

197802230000
22490

02/23/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

374 958

197802030000
14050

02/03/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETT,
MARVIN

374 319

197802270000
23360

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE PERRY, GARY
MALCOLM &
DEN

375 92

197802270000
23410

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS,
JIMMY RAY &
EVEL

375 52

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:1 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:6 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR



197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:2 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:4 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:3 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:7 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:8 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:5 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:18 Blk:D
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:9 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802270000
24080

02/27/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCOTT LONG
REALTY
COMPANY INC

24 137 7 35 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:815
Instr
#:19770511000
045350

Lot#:17 Blk:D
Book:7 Pg:35
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR

197802280000
25030

02/28/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROGERS,
TOMMY LEE &
MARTH

375 173

197802280000
25100

02/28/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS, JIMMY
W. & BETTY A

375 175

197802080000
16290

02/08/1978
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS, FRED
G. & JIMMIE B

374 416


