Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER; Date Recorded= 1978;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197801040000 00990	01/04/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNS, GUY L. & BERN- ETAL	373	263				
197801050000 01420	01/05/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BICE, MARY (MRS)	23	237				Other:SEE INST
197801050000 01430	01/05/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BICE, JOHN T. & MARY	23	235				Other:SEE INST
197801050000 01780	01/05/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BICE, MARY (MRS)	23	236				Other:SEE INST
197801090000 02850	01/09/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, L. HOLT	373	449				
197801180000 06650	01/18/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKERBY AUTOMOTIVE ENTE	373	732				
197801190000 06930	01/19/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	373	776				
197801190000 07140	01/19/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONST CO INC	373	782				
197801300000 11150	01/30/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRKLAND, STEVE & LEVERNE	374	65				
197801300000 11210	01/30/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ACTON, RONALD T. & BRENDA	374	112				
197801300000 11820	01/30/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON, RONALD T. & BRENDA	23	646			Bk Type:MORT Bk:368 Pg:502 Instr #:19770817000 085790	
197801310000 12500	01/31/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MACE, RICHARD LEE & JACQU	374	142				
197802230000 22490	02/23/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONST CO INC	374	958				
197802030000 14050	02/03/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETT, MARVIN	374	319				
197802270000 23360	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERRY, GARY MALCOLM & DEN	375	92				
197802270000 23410	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS, JIMMY RAY & EVEL	375	52				
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr #:19770511000 045350	Lot#:1 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr #:19770511000 045350	Lot#:6 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR

197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr	Lot#:2 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr	Lot#:4 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr	Lot#:3 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr	Lot#:7 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr	Lot#:8 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr	Lot#:5 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Bk:364 Pg:815 Instr	Lot#:18 Blk:D Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35		Lot#:9 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802270000 24080	02/27/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCOTT LONG REALTY COMPANY INC	24	137	7	35	Instr	Lot#:17 Blk:D Book:7 Pg:35 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR
197802280000 25030	02/28/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROGERS, TOMMY LEE & MARTH	375	173				
197802280000 25100	02/28/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, JIMMY W. & BETTY A	375	175				
197802080000 16290	02/08/1978 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, FRED G. & JIMMIE B	374	416				